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=18 | 000]000[0.13] 525[000]| 025{0.00]000[000]| 000| 292 0.00 | 0.00
%28 | 000]000[025] 7.00[025]| 025[000]013[025] 0.13] 6.25 0.00 | 0.00
238 | 000]000[0.13] 7.25[000]| 0.13{0.00]0.13[0.00] 000 1033 0.00 | 0.00
%48 | 0.00]000]013] 6.88]/0.00] 0.00]000][0.13[000[ 000 11.92 0.00 | 0.00
258 | 0.00]000[0.38] 875[0.25]| 000{0.13]0.38[0.00]| 000| 808 0.00 | 0.00
%68 | 013]000[0.25] 10.00]0.13| 0.00[000]0.13[000]| 000[ 7.17 0.00 | 0.00
%78 | 013]0.13[0.00] 11.00[0.13]| 0.00[0.00]0.00[0.00]| 000| 558 0.00 | 0.00
%88 | 000]000[0.13] 11.25 [0.00]| 0.00[0.00]0.13[0.00] 000 1158 0.00 | 0.00
98 | 000]0.13[0.25] 11.88[0.00]| 0.00{0.13]0.13[0.00]| 000| 833 0.00 | 0.00
210:8 | 0.13]0.13[0.00] 1050 [0.13] 0.00[0.13]0.25[0.00] 000| 858 0.00 | 0.00
21138 | 0.13]000[0.38] 9.00]0.25| 0.00[0.00]0.00[000]| 000[ 767 0.00 | 0.50
%128 | 0.00]0.13]000] 9.63/0.00]| 0.00]000][0.13[000[ 000[ 342 0.00 | 0.50
2138 | 0.25]000[0.13] 9.63[000]| 025[000]050[000]| 013] 125 0.00 | 0.50
%1458 | 0.00]000]013] 6.13]000] 0.13]000][0.13[000[ 000| 2.17 0.00 | 0.00
21538 | 038000 [0.13] 9.63[000]| 0.13{0.00]0.25[000] 013] 233 0.00 | 0.00
#1658 | 0.13]0.00]025] 825/0.00] 0.00]000][000][000[ 000[ 275 0.00 | 0.00
17:8 | 025]013[025] 825[000]| 0.13{0.00]0.25[000] 000| 125 0.00 | 0.00
2188 | 050]0.13[0.88] 6.63[0.13] 000{0.00]000[0.00] 000[ 175 0.00 | 0.00

5519;:8 | 1.25[0.00 [0.38 | 9.63|0.00| 0.00|0.25]0.00 [0.25| 0.00 0.42 | 2.42 10.00 | 0.00

%5208 [ 0.88 [0.25 [0.75 [ 1413 ]0.13 | 0.13/0.00 |0.13 |0.25 | 0.00 1.33 | 2.830.00 [0.00

55218 | 2.88 [0.63 [0.50 | 8.75]0.13 | 0.00 |0.00|0.50 [0.88 | 0.00 1.08 | 1.58 [ 0.00 | 0.00

552258 [ 3.50 (0.00 075 9.88]0.13| 0.000.00|0.13 [1.75[ 0.00| 0.75| 2.67 |0.00 | 0.00

55238 | 7.88 [0.00 [1.00| 7.88]0.00| 0.130.00]0.13 [1.63| 0.00 2.92 | 5.50 10.00 | 0.00

552458 | 475(013[1.63| 6.63]0.00| 0.13]0.00|0.13 350 0.00| 3.00 | 4.50)0.00 |0.00

5525:8 | 5.38[0.38 063 | 6.630.00| 0.63|0.00]0.13 [450| 025 1.50 [ 5.00 [ 0.00 | 0.00

552658 [ 8.38 [0.00 (025 7.38]0.13| 0.000.00|0.13 [7.00 | 0.00| 0.42 | 5.000.00 |0.00

5527;:8 | 5.63[0.00[0.38| 5.25]0.00| 0.13]0.00]0.13 [6.13| 0.00 0.50 | 8.00 |0.00 | 0.00

%5285 [ 3.25[0.00 000 3.25]000| 0.13]0.13 050 |7.63 | 0.00 1.00 | 9.58 10.00 [ 0.00

5529;8 | 2.00 {0.00 [0.38 | 3.130.00| 0.38|0.00]0.25[5.88 | 0.00 0.58 113.08 | 0.00 | 0.00

%5308 [ 3.38 |0.00 [0.50 [ 4.88 |0.00| 0.38|0.000.13 |6.25| 0.13 0.75118.00 |1 0.00 | 0.00

5531:8 | 0.88 [0.00 [0.13 | 4.63 000 | 0.25]0.00]0.13 [263| 0.00 1.00 (18.42 | 0.00 | 0.00

%5328 [ 0.63 [0.00 [0.63 | 4.00]0.00| 0.13]0.00 025|150 | 0.00 1.00 (18.50 [ 0.00 | 0.00

55338 | 0.25[0.00 [0.00| 3.63]025| 0.00]|0.00]0.25[0.75| 0.00 0.33 |17.50 | 0.00 | 0.00

%3458 [ 0.38 |0.00 [0.13 | 4.00]0.38| 0.38|0.00|0.13 |0.50 | 0.00 1.75 (20.00 | 0.00 | 0.00

553538 | 0.00[0.13 013 | 4.75]013| 0.25]0.13]0.25 [0.38 | 0.00 2.17 122.33 10.00 | 0.00

$53638 [ 0.00[0.13 [0.00 | 4.63|0.00| 0.50|1.38|0.25)|0.88 | 0.13 5.33 122.00 |1 0.00 | 0.00

5537:8 | 038 [0.25 [0.25| 5.00)000| 0.250.13]0.13[(0.25| 0.00| 10.00 {24.17 |0.00 | 0.00

553838 [ 0.13 (025 (050 2.13]0.00| 0.25)0.13|0.38 [0.13 | 0.00 | 11.58 [14.83 | 0.00 | 0.00

5539;:8 | 0.00[0.75 050 | 5.25]0.00| 0.250.00|0.00 (0.00| 000 | 14.83 (10.17 |0.00 | 0.00

54058 [ 0.00(1.38 [063 | 3.25]0.00| 0.130.00|0.00 013 | 0.00| 13.33 | 3.67|0.00 | 1.00

5541;8 | 000 [1.63 [025| 3.63]000| 0.13[0.00]0.13({0.13| 000 | 12.83 [ 3.42]0.00 | 1.00

554258 [ 0.00 (150 (025 2.25]0.00| 0.25)0.00|0.00 [0.00 | 0.00 | 13.83 | 3.67|0.00 | 0.50

55438 | 013 [1.63[1.13| 4.13]013| 0.13[0.00]0.13{0.13| 000 | 13.75 [ 3.25]0.00 | 0.00

54458 [ 000 (1.25[088 | 5.13]0.00| 0.130.00|0.25|0.00 | 000 | 2292 | 2.75)0.00 | 1.00

5545:8 | 0.00[1.88 [0.25| 6.75]0.00| 0.63 [0.00]0.25(0.00| 000 | 22.17 | 1.67 |0.00 [ 1.50

554658 [ 000 (213 (038 7.880.00| 0.25)0.00|0.00 0.13 | 0.00| 21.58 | 1.750.00 | 0.00

547;:8 | 0.00[2.00[1.25] 10.13 ]0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 |0.00 {0.00 | 0.13| 29.75 [ 1.33 0.00 [ 0.50

554858 [ 0.00 (250 [0.63 | 9.630.00| 0.00)0.00|0.000.00| 000 21.67 | 1.920.00 | 0.00

5549;8 | 0.00[1.63 [1.50 | 15.88 |0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 |0.25 [0.00 | 0.00 | 31.58 [ 2.42 |0.00 | 0.00

555058 [ 0.13 (263 [3.13 [ 14.50 |0.00 | 0.00 |0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 [ 0.00 | 30.75 | 4.17 |0.00 | 0.00

55518 | 0.00 [1.63 [1.50 | 16.63 |0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 |0.25 [0.00 | 0.00 | 21.08 [ 6.83 |0.00 [ 0.50
55528 [ 0.00 (088 [1.88 | 8.380.00| 0.00)0.00|0.000.00| 000 19.17 | 7.170.00 | 0.00
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